Freshman Year

First Semester

ENGL
HIST

PHED
BIOL

PHYS
GESS
GESS
GEEP

1301
2300
1300
1401
1402

1200
1100
1001

RECOMMENDED FOUR-YEAR CURRICULUM
Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

English Composition |

Intro to African American Studies
Fund of Health & Fitness |

Intro to Biology with Lab or

Intro to Physical Science Lab
Academic Success Seminar
Academic Success Seminar - PF
Gen Ed Enrichment Program

Sophomore Year

First Semester

ENGL 2311
HIST 1301
SOCl 2310
SPAN 2301
SPCH 2300
GEEP 2001
Junior Year

First Semester

ENGL 2301
Nelel 3370
Nelel 2330
GEEP 3001
Senior Year

First Semester

CRU
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
GEEP

3340

3335
3300

3322

3300
4001

Cr. Hrs.

3

3
1
4
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Cr. Hrs.

World Literature |

United States History |

Intro to Sociology
Elementary Spanish |
Speech Communications
Gen Ed Enrichment Program

Adv English Composition

Social Statistics
Major Social Problems

Free Electives

Gen Ed Enrichment Program

Crime and Deviance

Rural Urban Sociology
Social Change

Field Experience |

Race and Ethnic Relations
Sociology Senior Seminar
Gen Ed Enrichment Program
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Second Semester

CIsC
ENGL
HIST
MATH
RELI
PHED
GEEP

Second Semester

HUMA
PSYC
Socl
SPAN
Socl
GEEP
CLAP

Second Semester

SOcCl
Socl
SOcCl
SOcCl

GEEP

Second Semester

socl
SOCI

GEEP

1300
1302
1302
1330

1301
1111
1002

2300
2300
2340
2302

2002
3099

3340
3361
3302

3002

4330
4321

4002

Intro to Computing

English Composition Il

United States History Il

College Algebra

Survey of Religion & Philosophy
Fund Of Health & Fitness Il

Gen Ed Enrichment Program

Humanities

Intro to Psychology
Marriage and Family
Elementary Spanish I
Elective

Gen Ed Enrichment Program
Program Rising Junior Exam

Sociological Theory

Social Research Methods
Intro to Human Services
Elective SOCI 3000/4000 Level
Free Elective

General Educ Enrich Program

Medical Sociology

Social Stratification

Free Elective

Free Elective

Gen Ed Enrichment Program

Total Semester Hours

Cr. Hrs.
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12

Cr. Hrs.
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