RECOMMENDED FOUR-YEAR CURRICULUM Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

Freshn	nan Year						
First Semester				Second Semester			Cr. Hrs.
ENGL	1301	English Composition I	3	CISC	1300	Intro to Computing	3
HIST	2300	Intro to African American Studi	es 3	ENGL	1302	English Composition II	3
PHED	1300	Fund of Health & Fitness I	1	HIST	1302	United States History II	3
BIOL	1401	Intro to Biology with Lab or	4	MATH	1330	College Algebra	3
PHYS	1402	Intro to Physical Science Lab		RELI	1301	Survey of Religion & Philosophy	3
GESS	1200	Academic Success Seminar	2	PHED	1111	Fund Of Health & Fitness II	1
GESS	1100	Academic Success Seminar - PF	1	GEEP	1002	Gen Ed Enrichment Program	<u>0</u>
GEEP	1001	Gen Ed Enrichment Program	<u>0</u>				16
			14				
Sopho	more Ye	ar					
First Semester C			Cr. Hrs.	Second Semester			Cr. Hrs.
ENGL	2311	World Literature I	3	HUMA	2300	Humanities	3
HIST	1301	United States History I	3	PSYC	2300	Intro to Psychology	3
SOCI	2310	Intro to Sociology	3	SOCI	2340	Marriage and Family	3
SPAN	2301	Elementary Spanish I	3	SPAN	2302	Elementary Spanish II	3
SPCH	2300	Speech Communications	3	SOCI		Elective	3
GEEP	2001	Gen Ed Enrichment Program	<u>0</u>	GEEP	2002	Gen Ed Enrichment Program	0
			18	CLAP	3099	Program Rising Junior Exam	<u>0</u>
							15
Junior	Year						
First So	emester		Cr. Hrs.	Second Semester			Cr. Hrs.
ENGL	2301	Adv English Composition	3	SOCI	3340	Sociological Theory	3
SOCI	3370	Social Statistics	3	SOCI	3361	Social Research Methods	3
SOCI	2330	Major Social Problems	3	SOCI	3302	Intro to Human Services	3
		Free Electives	6	SOCI		Elective SOCI 3000/4000 Level	3
GEEP	3001	Gen Ed Enrichment Program	<u>0</u>			Free Elective	3
OLLI	3001	den La Liniennene i Togram	<u>⊍</u> 15	GEEP	3002	General Educ Enrich Program	<u>0</u>
			13				12
Senior	Year						
First Semester				Second	Semester		Cr. Hrs.
CRIJ	3340	Crime and Deviance	3	SOCI	4330	Medical Sociology	3
SOCI	3335	Rural Urban Sociology	3	SOCI	4321	Social Stratification	3
SOCI	3300	Social Change	3	-	·===	Free Elective	3
SOCI	3322	Field Experience I	3			Free Elective	3
SOCI	3300	Race and Ethnic Relations	3	GEEP	4002	Gen Ed Enrichment Program	<u>0</u>
SOCI	4001	Sociology Senior Seminar	3				12
GEEP		Gen Ed Enrichment Program	<u>0</u>				
		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	<u>s</u> 18				
						Total Semester Hours	120